
Schützengilde zu Friesack 1830 e.V.
Name, Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SE Gesamt Platz
Glawe, Helmut SGF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 200
Zingler, Uwe BDS087 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 198
Puschke, Bernd RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 198
Berg, Eberhard BDMP BRB 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 197
Liebert, Roswitha RSG 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 197
Köppen, Uwe RSG 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 197
Segebrecht, Günter RSG 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 197
Knackmuß, Franzi BDS 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 195
Kieshauer, Frank RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 195
Pohl, Henrik SLG Brennabor 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 194
Becker, Stephan BDMP 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 192
Hesky, Uwe SLG Brennabor 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 192
Radmann, Uwe BDMP BRB 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 191
Liebrecht,Silke SG Nennhausen 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 191
Czemberys Rainer Scheunenteam 7 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 190
Zimmermann,Hans SG Nennhausen 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 189
Neitsch,Enrico SG Nennhausen 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 189
Baffeler, Peter SG Nennhausen 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 91 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 189
Neumann Günter SGF 2 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 188
Oppermann, Stefanie SGF 1 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 187
Oppermann, Jerome SGF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 187
Henning, Patric SGF 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 187
Hannemann, Carola SV-Großwudicke 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 187
Hoffmann, Danilo HVL-OST2 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 187
Lindner, Rolf BDMP BRB 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 187
Dieck,Torsten SG Nennhausen 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 91 187
Gratz, Chris SV-Großwudicke 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 186
Hannemann, Sandra SV-Großwudicke 6 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 84 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 185
Matzannke, H.-J. SGF 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 185
Oppermann, Thomas SGF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 92 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 185
Winkler, Jürgen SGF2 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 185
Gottschalk Klaus SGF 2 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 184
Vogel, Heinz SLG Brennabor 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 184
Grosse, Frank BDS087 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 183
Knackmuß, Carl BDS 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 183
Bukowski,Celine Scheunenteam 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 183
Tischler, Karl-Heinz SLG Prignitz 2 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 183
Bugiel, Manfred Henningsdorf.SS 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 182
Bukowski,Jolen Scheunenteam 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 88 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 181
Klebe K.-H. Audi Team 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 93 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 88 181
Kunert, Eric BDS087 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 180

Pokalschießen KK- Gewehr 100m am 21.08.2021 und 28.08.2021
Einzelwertung



Schützengilde zu Friesack 1830 e.V.
Ottke Lutz SGF 2 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 180
Czemberys Andy Scheunenteam 7 7 7 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 88 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 180
Nicodemus, Claudia SGF 1 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 84 179
Sievert, Torsten SV-Großwudicke 6 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 179
Kabel, Achim SLG Prignitz 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 0 10 85 178
Schwandt, Wolfgang SGF 1 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 89 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 177
Hoffmann, Mario HVL-OST 2 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 177
Müller, Olaf HVL-OST 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 176
Müller-Starke, Monika HVL-OST 6 6 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 86 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 175
Czemberys Brain Scheunenteam 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 89 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 85 174
Simon,Tino SLG Prignitz 2 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 86 6 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 174
Krawielitzki, Thomas BDS087 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 84 6 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 89 173
Tolle, Frank SLG Prignitz 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 173
Nicodemus, Kim SGF 1 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 83 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89 172
Hoffmann, Eveline HVL-OST2 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 91 6 7 7 7 7 8 9 10 10 10 81 172
Marquard Rene Audi Team 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 81 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 90 171
Egner, Adrian HVL-OST 6 6 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 80 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 90 170
Maaß,Horst SLG Prignitz 3 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 81 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 85 166
Lindner, Wilfried SV-Großwudicke 5 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 79 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 81 160
Gransizki, Ulli BDS 5 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 72 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 88 160
Rautenberg Andy Audi Team 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 10 10 78 6 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 82 160
Granitzer,Jörg SLG Prignitz 3 0 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 76 5 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 83 159
Henschhel, Frank BDS 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 70 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 86 156
Hamel, Heinz SLG Prignitz 3 5 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 81 0 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 75 156
Hamel,Petra SLG Prignitz 3 5 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 81 5 5 6 6 8 8 8 9 9 10 74 155
Gießler Jörg SLG Prignitz 6 6 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 0 77 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 77 154
Glißmann,Anja SLG Prignitz 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 77 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 0 75 152
Matzanke, Tim SGF 1 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 67 6 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 0 78 145
Greinke Bernd Audi Team 3 3 5 5 5 7 7 7 8 8 58 4 5 5 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 64 122
Winterfeld, Helmut SLG Prignitz 2 0 0 0 0 5 6 6 6 7 8 38 5 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 0 0 58 96

Mannschaftswertung

Name, Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SE Gesamt Summe Platz
Neumann Günter SGF 2 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 188
Winkler, Jürgen SGF2 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 185
Gottschalk Klaus SGF 2 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 184 557 7
Müller, Olaf HVL-OST 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 176
Müller-Starke, Monika HVL-OST 6 6 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 86 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 89 175
Egner, Adrian HVL-OST 6 6 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 80 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 90 170 521 12
Hoffmann, Danilo HVL-OST2 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 187



Schützengilde zu Friesack 1830 e.V.
Hoffmann, Mario HVL-OST 2 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 177
Hoffmann, Eveline HVL-OST2 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 91 6 7 7 7 7 8 9 10 10 10 81 172 536 11
Liebrecht,Silke SG Nennhausen 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 191
Zimmermann,Hans SG Nennhausen 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 189
Neitsch,Enrico SG Nennhausen 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 189 569 5
Klebe K.-H. Audi Team 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 93 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 88 181
Marquard Rene Audi Team 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 81 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 90 171
Rautenberg Andy Audi Team 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 10 10 78 6 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 82 160 512 13
Czemberys Rainer Scheunenteam 7 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 190
Bukowski,Celine Scheunenteam 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 183
Bukowski,Jolen Scheunenteam 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 88 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 181 554 8
Glawe, Helmut SGF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 200
Oppermann, Jerome SGF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 187
Henning, Patric SGF 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 187 574 3
Pohl, Henrik SLG Brennabor 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 194
Hesky, Uwe SLG Brennabor 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 192
Vogel, Heinz SLG Brennabor 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 184 570 4
Berg, Eberhard BDMP BRB 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 197
Radmann, Uwe BDMP BRB 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 191
Lindner, Rolf BDMP BRB 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 187 575 2
Zingler, Uwe BDS087 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 198
Grosse, Frank BDS087 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 183
Kunert, Eric BDS087 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 180 561 6
Kabel, Achim SLG Prignitz 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 0 10 85 178
Tolle, Frank SLG Prignitz 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 173
Gießler Jörg SLG Prignitz 6 6 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 0 77 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 77 154 505 14
Tischler, Karl-Heinz SLG Prignitz 2 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 183
Simon,Tino SLG Prignitz 2 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 86 6 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 174
Winterfeld, Helmut SLG Prignitz 2 0 0 0 0 5 6 6 6 7 8 38 5 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 0 0 58 96 453 16
Maaß,Horst SLG Prignitz 3 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 81 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 85 166
Granitzer,Jörg SLG Prignitz 3 0 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 76 5 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 83 159
Hamel, Heinz SLG Prignitz 3 5 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 81 0 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 75 156 481 15
Puschke, Bernd RSG 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 198
Liebert, Roswitha RSG 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 197
Köppen, Uwe RSG 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 197 592 1
Hannemann, Carola SV-Großwudicke 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 187
Hannemann, Sandra SV-Großwudicke 6 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 84 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 184
Sievert, Torsten SV-Großwudicke 6 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 179 550 9
Oppermann, Stefanie SGF 1 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 187
Nicodemus, Claudia SGF 1 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 84 179
Schwandt, Wolfgang SGF 1 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 89 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 88 177 543 10
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